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PROFIL LIGHT

LX-PL-AS3535-08A360

 PROFIL LIGHT LX-PL-AS3535-08A360

www.luxio-lighting.com

Indoor/Profil light

50,000

- Φ 0.8M, circular luminaires of downward lighting

- High quality surface treatment, three colors including black, white and silver optional

- Adopt silicone flexible diffuser, producing uniform and soft light

- Two-in-one pendant cable, beautiful overall effect

- Two installation ways: pendant and surface mounted

CLASS II
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Indoor/Profil light

References

50W 220-240VAC LX-PL-AS3535-08A360 1900K/2300K/2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K/6000K Φ800X35mm

Led 
Power

1630lm

Reference CCT/K Beam angle Dimensions

Fixings Dimensions 

Input
Voltage

Luminous
flux

 

350mm

2.5m

835mm  

120°


